The Great Ocean Line Pty Ltd.

Demurrage/Detention/Quay Storage Tariff

Valid until 30.04.2024

Applicable for FCL shipments handled under The Great Ocean Line Pty Ltd. via the ports of
Hamburg, Bremerhaven, Wilhelmshaven, Rotterdam, Antwerpen und Zeebriigge.

Demurrage

quay storage
tariff

Export Import

container 20' 40' 40'HQ 20' 40' 40'HQ
days1-3 free of charge free of charge

days 4-6 60,00€ 115,00€ 115,00€ 60,00€ 115,00€ 115,00€
days7-10 75,00€ 150,00€ 150,00€ 100,00€ 180,00€ 180,00€
days11-31 100,00€ 180,00€ 180,00€ 150,00€ 300,00€ 300,00€
as of day 32 150,00€ 300,00€ 300,00€ 175,00€ 350,00€ 350,00€
container 20 40' 40'HQ 20 40' 40'HQ
days1-3 free of charge free of charge

days 4-5 55,006 110,00€ 110,00€ 55,006 110,00€ 110,00¢€
days6-10 120,00€ 240,00€ 240,00€ 120,00€ 240,00€ 240,00€
days 11-18 150,00€ 300,00€ 300,00€ 150,00€ 300,00€ 300,00€
as of day 19 195,00€ 390,00€ 390,00€ 195,00€ 390,00€ 390,00€
minimum fee 63,50 € 63,50 €

container 20' 40' 40'HQ 20' 40' 40'HQ

days1-4

free of charge

free of charge

Detention days 5-9

80,00€ 100,00€ 100,00€

80,00€ 100,00€ 100,00¢€

days 10 - 15

100,00€ 150,00€ 150,00€

100,00€ 150,00€ 150,00€

asofday 16

130,00€ 200,00€ 200,00¢€

130,00€ 200,00€ 200,00€

day = calendar day | calculated per container and commenced day starting from date of
arrival for import shipments / empty container pick up date or terminal/CY delivery
date for export shipments | rates for reefer container, special equipment, shipper’s
own equipment and dangerous goods containers on request

Subject to possible changes due to market conditions during the term of validity.
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